Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.74
31.97
32.03
32.07
32.11
32.15
32.39
32.52
32.71
32.75
32.77
32.86
33.11
33.21
33.71
33.82
33.99
34.21
34.81
34.84
34.88
36.04
36.39
36.86
37.66

40.28

ac 0>

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

606
593
589
587
585
583
570
563
553
551
550
546
533
529
505
500
493
484
459
458
456
413
402
386
362
296

Round

m I I MM

m I I I

m I I M

m m I

I T T I ™

Date

25/01/20
19/05/19
02/08/19
25/01/20
22/01/22
19/05/19
22/01/22
09/02/19
14/03/20
13/05/18
01/05/22
23/03/19
07/04/19
13/05/18
20/05/17
20/05/17
09/04/17
29/01/117
29/10117
19/03/17
29/01/17
24/04/16
07/05/16
27/05/16
16/07/16
18/07/15

A4 INAT4 A

Meet

Somerset County Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet
Somerset County Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset County Championships 2019
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Crawley Spring Open

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final
Somerset County Championships 2017

Millfield Super Series

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

Somerset County Championships 2017

National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final
London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
City of Cardiff Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

LBl ad e Audiinis M Mans

Venue

Millfield
Millfield, Street
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield, Street
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Bristol
Plymouth
Millfield
Crawley
Bristol

Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff

Crystal Palace
Cardiff
Portsmouth

Wycombe

[T TR

Drag to Zo

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Ealing
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

[T,

Pow!

Page 1/2

om, right click to reset.

Level

1
1

ered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.01/

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.77
32.11
32.39
32.71
31.74
32.07
32.03
31.97
32.15
33.11
32.86
32.52
32.75
33.21
34.81
33.82
33.71
33.99
34.84
34.21
34.88
37.66
36.86
36.39
36.04
40.28
45.37

Copyright 2024

cur

WA Pts

550
585
570
553
606
587
589
593
583
533
546
563
551
529
459
500
505
493
458
484
456
362
386
402
413
296
207

Round

H

I m =m I m I I

I

m I I m M

I

I I T I ™

Z1/9V9/ 14

Date

01/05/22
22/01/22
22/01/22
14/03/20
25/01/20
25/01/20
02/08/19
19/05/19
19/05/19
07/04/19
23/03/19
09/02/19
13/05/18
13/05/18
29/10/117
20/05/17
20/05/17
09/04/17
19/03/17
29/01/117
29/01/17
16/07/16
27/05/16
07/05/16
24/04/16
18/07/15
21/09/14

FHINYuui AULUTTITE UPETT IVIEEL

Meet

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Crawley Spring Open

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Somerset County Championships 2019

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Hillingdon Autumn Open Meet

rnnyuornt

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield, Street
Millfield, Street
Crawley
Millfield
Millfield

Bristol

Bristol

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Cardiff

Crystal Palace
Cardiff
Wycombe

Hillingdon

mnnnyaor

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Ealing
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Pag§2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



