Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
31.74	606	F	25/01/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
31.97	593	F	19/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield, Street	Millfield	1
32.03	589	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	1
32.07	587	Н	25/01/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
32.11	585	F	22/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
32.15	583	Н	19/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield, Street	Millfield	1
32.39	570	Н	22/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
32.52	563	Н	09/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Millfield	1
32.71	553	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
32.75	551	F	13/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
32.77	550	Н	01/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
32.86	546	F	23/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
33.11	533	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Ealing	1
33.21	529	Н	13/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
33.71	505	Н	20/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
33.82	500	F	20/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
33.99	493	Н	09/04/17	The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final	Cardiff	Millfield	1
34.21	484	F	29/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
34.81	459	F	29/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
34.84	458	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
34.88	456	Н	29/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
36.04	413	Н	24/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final	Cardiff	Hillingdon	1
36.39	402	Н	07/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Hillingdon	1
36.86	386	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Hillingdon	1
37.66	362	F	16/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Hillingdon	3
40.28	296	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Hillingdon	3
right 202	4	Е	04 /00/4 4	Hillingdon Autumn Open Most	Hillingdon	Powered By SPOR	rsvstr

піннуцогі

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.77	550	Н	01/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
32.11	585	F	22/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
32.39	570	Н	22/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
32.71	553	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
31.74	606	F	25/01/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
32.07	587	Н	25/01/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
32.03	589	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	1
31.97	593	F	19/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield, Street	Millfield	1
32.15	583	Н	19/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield, Street	Millfield	1
33.11	533	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Ealing	1
32.86	546	F	23/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
32.52	563	Н	09/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Millfield	1
32.75	551	F	13/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
33.21	529	Н	13/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
34.81	459	F	29/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
33.82	500	F	20/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
33.71	505	Н	20/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
33.99	493	Н	09/04/17	The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final	Cardiff	Millfield	1
34.84	458	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
34.21	484	F	29/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
34.88	456	Н	29/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
37.66	362	F	16/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Hillingdon	3
36.86	386	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Hillingdon	1
36.39	402	Н	07/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Hillingdon	1
36.04	413	Н	24/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final	Cardiff	Hillingdon	1
40.28	296	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Hillingdon	3
45.37	207	F	21/09/14	Hillingdon Autumn Open Meet	Hillingdon	Hillingdon	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS